
Surname First Name Term of Office 15th November 

2022

7th March 2023 24th May 2023 No of meetings

attended out of 

possible total

 

Bairamian Justin 01/09/2020 – 31/08/2024 No No No 0/3

Boersma Maxine 03/11/2020 – 02/11/2024 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Foulds Kathryn 04/11/2020 – 03/11/2024 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

MacIntyre Arabella 02/02/2019 – 01/02/2023 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Peart Sarah 05/03/2020 – 04/03/2024 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Seabrook Penny 01/07/2021 – 30/06/2025 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Sloan Paul 01/09/2022 - 31/08/2026 Yes Yes Yes 3/3  

Smith Louisa 27/09/2022 - 26/09/2026 n/a Yes Yes 2/2

Stevenson Elisabeth 01/09/2015 - Yes Yes Yes 3/3  

 

Finance and Resources Committee   

Surname First Name Term of Office 5th December 

2022

3rd May 2023 6th July 2023 No of meetings

attended out of 

possible total

Agyapong Delrita 01/03/2022 - 28/02/2026 n/a Yes No 1/2

Bairamian Justin 01/09/2020 – 31/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Ewins James 04/04/2019 – 03/04/2023 No Yes Yes 2/3

Kwan Choong 01/09/2021 – 31/08/2025 Yes Yes No 2/3

MacIntyre Arabella 02/02/2023 - 01/02/2027 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Seabrook Penny 01/07/2021 – 30/06/2025 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Stevenson Elisabeth 01/09/2015 - Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Staffing and General Purposes Committee
Surname First Name Current Term of Office 8th November 

2022

21st February 

2023

13th June 2023 No of meetings

attended out of 

possible total

 

Ahmed-Kristensen Saeema 01/03/2022 - 28/02/2026 n/a No Yes 1/2

Bairamian Justin 01/09/2020 – 31/08/2024 No No No 0/3

Gould-Chanroux Severine 01/09/2021 – 31/08/2025 Yes Yes No 2/3

Hunter William 01/01/2022 – 31/12/2025 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Parker Nigel 01/03/2019 – 28/02/2023 Yes Yes n/a 2/2

Seabrook Penny 01/07/2021 – 30/06/2025 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Sloan Paul 01/09/2018 – 31/08/2022 Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Stevenson Elisabeth 01/09/2015 - Yes Yes Yes 3/3

Admissions Committee  

Surname First Name Term of Office 13th September 

2022

14th March 2023 No of meetings

attended out of 

possible total

Boersma Maxine 03/11/2020 – 02/11/2024 No No 0/2

Downs Will 01/09/2022 - 31/08/2026 n/a Yes 1/1

Gould Severine 01/09/2021 - 31/08/2025 n/a Yes 1/1

Hunter William 01/01/2022 – 31/12/2025 Yes Yes 2/2

Parker Nigel 01/03/2019 – 28/02/2023 Yes n/a 1/1

Peart Sarah 05/03/2020 – 04/03/2024 Yes Yes 2/2  

Seabrook Penny 01/07/2021 – 30/06/2025 No Yes 1/2

Sloan Paul 01/09/2018 – 31/08/2022 No Yes 1/2

Stevenson Elisabeth 01/09/2015 - Yes Yes 2/2

Audit and Risk Management Committee
Surname First Name Term of Office 27th September 

2022

2nd May 2023 No of meetings

attended out of 

possible total

Bairamian Justin 01/09/2020 – 31/08/2024 No Yes 1/2

Ewins James 04/04/2019 – 03/04/2023 Yes Yes 2/2

Hunter William 01/01/2022 – 31/12/2025 Yes Yes 2/2

Kwan Choong 01/09/2021 – 31/08/2025 Yes Yes 2/2

MacIntyre Arabella 02/02/2023 - 01/02/2027 n/a No 0/1

Parker Nigel 01/03/2019 – 28/02/2023 No n/a 0/1

Peart Sarah 05/03/2020 – 04/03/2024 Yes n/a 1/1

Seabrook Penny 01/07/2021 – 30/06/2025 Yes Yes 2/2
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